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350 10 DESIGNED BY CHECKED AND APPROVED BY DATE CODE
Paula Assia 26/02/2025 [Q50350
GENERAL TOLLERANCE UNIT SCALE SHEET
M SS-180-2768-1M |A3 [ 1:1,5[1/2
DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
Cold rolled steel
INDUSTRIE == T
1,50 kg
. 7 5 be uskd for S ok Mal




000
000

SO0
SO0

00
00

286 269

555

DESIGNED BY
Paula

CHECKED AND APPROVED BY
Assia

DATE CODE

26/02/2025 Q50350

GENERAL TOLLERANCE

UNIT SCALE  [SHEET

SCALE 1:3 Qm SS-1ISO-2768-1M |A3 | 1:2 |2/2
DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
Cold rolled steel
INDUSTRIE DEVICES PAIR WEIGHT
1,50 kg




